HD PoE Network Camera / HD Wireless N Network Camera
DCS-3511 / DCS-3530
The D-Link DCS-3511/DCS-3530 are fully featured entry-level HD network cameras, equipped
with 1 Megapixel Progressive Scan CMOS sensor and 2.8 mm to 12 mm DC iris vari-focal lens.
The cameras can capture HD video at resolutions of up to 1280 x 800 with frame rates up to
30 fps. Snapshots and video can be saved to a network drive, or to onboard storage with the
built-in microSD Card slot.
High Definition Surveillance

m
68.9mm
Order Information
Part Number Description
DCS-3511 HD PoE Network Camera
DCS-3530 HD Wireless N Network Camera
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
DCS-56 Outdoor Enclosure
Dimensions: 415.4 x 161.7 x 126.3 mm
DCS-56P Outdoor Enclosure (PoE)
Dimensions: 415.4 x 161.7 x 126.3 mm
DCS-56W Outdoor Enclosure (Wireless)
Dimensions: 433.9 x 161.7 x 237.3 mm
1 Feature only available on the DCS-3511
2 Feature only available on the DCS-3530
3 Frame rates when streaming video may vary depending on network conditions and method used.